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1 Edoardo Giuseppe Leone 21:09.7 0:51.4 1:01:19.5 1:58:43.85 2 70:26.8 34:56.3  274
2 Wiktor Rajca 20:12.1 0:42.6 1:04:01.5 1:59:55.62 8 50:28.1 34:31.1  108
3 Nick Dorn 22:03.6 0:43.6 1:03:15.5 2:00:32.18 7 30:33.5 33:55.7  200
4 Scott OShea 21:59.3 1:07.6 1:02:46.3 2:00:52.17 4 40:30.6 34:28.1  227
5 Jurriaan Schuring 23:27.7 0:34.1 1:02:20.6 2:01:43.512 3 60:39.8 34:41.2  111
6 Kieran Dolan 20:32.3 0:39.6 1:03:07.6 2:02:39.33 6 190:47.1 37:32.6  314
7 Jaden Moore 22:18.1 0:32.6 1:03:04.9 2:04:30.69 5 210:46.1 37:48.6  335
8 Nico Wood 20:10.1 0:30.5 1:08:47.9 2:05:06.31 14 90:22.2 35:15.4   40
9 Jack Brown 22:56.3 1:19.2 1:04:35.3 2:07:43.511 9 181:22.4 37:30.0  239

10 Johnathan Dolan 20:57.2 0:32.6 1:09:07.7 2:07:55.94 15 160:35.0 36:43.2  117
11 Hugh Saulsbury 1:33:19.1 1:09:24.7 2:08:32.9111 18 11 35:52.4  247
12 Lorenzo Magni 26:43.8 0:37.1 1:09:57.8 2:12:58.636 21 80:30.9 35:08.8   98
13 Stamatis Frangoulis 25:02.7 1:02.7 1:06:28.8 2:13:11.221 10 320:36.2 40:00.6  188
14 Christopher Orr 26:28.2 0:59.2 1:09:16.0 2:13:34.334 16 130:45.2 36:05.5  301
15 Kieran Stanko 29:22.5 1:02.7 1:08:30.5 2:13:36.750 13 20:47.2 33:53.6  105
16 Keaton Diehl 27:54.3 0:59.9 1:08:14.4 2:14:55.243 12 170:39.3 37:07.0  169
17 Jasper Zhou 24:01.1 0:50.5 1:08:06.5 2:15:12.216 11 410:48.8 41:25.1   38
18 Justin Tong 28:01.8 0:58.6 1:10:20.8 2:15:30.244 23 100:36.2 35:32.5  166
19 Jo Jo Simsic 26:13.2 1:14.7 1:11:45.3 2:16:07.931 26 120:51.2 36:03.4  282
20 Fabrice Kurmann 24:51.9 1:51.5 1:09:16.4 2:16:14.220 17 310:33.9 39:40.3    8
21 Dominic Maxfield 26:26.3 0:56.9 1:09:46.9 2:16:35.133 20 230:56.0 38:28.7  112
22 Jason Wartenberg 23:33.1 0:54.4 1:12:33.6 2:17:10.713 28 290:40.0 39:29.5  350
23 Dennis Kurmann 25:12.6 1:06.2 1:10:08.6 2:17:48.722 22 360:43.8 40:37.3  344
24 Leo Tian 25:21.1 1:27.2 1:11:44.8 2:19:17.225 25 262:02.5 38:41.5  250
25 Jude Maes 29:40.1 0:49.4 1:12:27.3 2:19:43.454 27 140:26.6 36:19.8  149
26 Noah Snider 26:49.3 1:23.0 1:12:37.3 2:20:39.437 29 280:37.9 39:11.8  253
27 Ryken Thompson 24:25.1 0:44.0 1:11:13.2 2:24:13.319 24 650:44.1 47:06.7  306
28 Keenan Tiddle 24:14.7 1:00.4 1:19:30.1 2:24:17.217 54 250:53.8 38:38.0  325
29 David Broom 26:37.5 1:42.8 1:14:58.4 2:24:18.935 39 340:39.1 40:20.9  182
30 Zander Opperman 25:55.7 0:54.9 1:15:59.0 2:24:33.427 43 390:42.0 41:01.6  213
31 Rogan Kuser 28:02.9 1:23.9 1:13:11.6 2:25:18.845 31 430:57.4 41:42.9   86
32 Jaime Yu 31:16.9 1:21.6 1:12:54.5 2:26:11.565 30 330:34.4 40:03.9  248
33 Jacob Niyazov 32:27.3 2:31.2 1:13:56.1 2:27:06.467 36 200:38.5 37:33.1  103
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34 Evan Margiotta 25:15.3 0:57.2 1:15:31.9 2:27:19.123 41 580:27.2 45:07.4  165
35 Theo Barbou-des-Places 30:19.8 2:11.8 1:15:40.5 2:27:25.158 42 221:02.3 38:10.5   71
36 Erol Ayik 28:32.3 1:46.6 1:17:50.6 2:27:32.346 52 240:52.2 38:30.5  345
37 Griffin Santa 33:02.5 1:33.1 1:16:03.9 2:28:09.573 44 150:56.1 36:33.8  285
38 Jeremy McCulloch 1:46:12.7 1:17:04.7 2:28:24.8112 51 48 42:42.6  217
39 Zev Schuman 21:17.6 0:39.0 1:16:57.2 2:28:54.56 50 770:36.5 49:24.1   74
40 Wesley Bantugan 26:56.5 1:06.9 1:14:48.8 2:29:14.939 38 600:34.9 45:47.6  289
41 Ranger Murphree 23:52.8 1:32.4 1:22:47.7 2:29:51.115 68 370:48.7 40:49.2  320
42 Logan King 33:30.8 1:25.7 1:13:49.8 2:30:19.678 34 351:05.1 40:28.0   82
43 Ian Li 30:15.9 2:28.1 1:14:45.1 2:30:19.857 37 440:30.6 42:19.9   80
44 Petros Kousis 29:24.1 1:32.5 1:20:06.8 2:30:52.851 60 270:49.4 38:59.9  237
45 Liam McGee 35:53.8 2:28.4 1:13:54.2 2:32:31.293 35 300:38.8 39:35.8  163
46 Mateo Sanchez DeLope 31:16.6 2:06.8 1:16:45.4 2:34:27.664 48 461:56.5 42:22.1  347
47 Teddy Krieger 27:43.5 2:00.2 1:23:26.1 2:35:08.342 69 400:34.9 41:23.4  286
48 Cayden Baldwin 33:56.7 2:58.1 1:16:51.8 2:36:14.582 49 420:52.7 41:35.1  120
49 Yuchen Li 33:37.2 1:41.9 1:16:43.4 2:36:23.979 47 500:49.2 43:32.1  151
50 Jeffrey Znachko 26:04.4 2:05.6 1:21:43.2 2:37:04.429 65 611:16.1 45:54.9  210
51 Eric Pedley 35:04.9 2:18.6 1:09:43.0 2:37:23.787 19 780:36.0 49:41.0  134
52 Koady Murphy 31:05.2 1:42.7 1:22:46.2 2:37:42.561 67 381:07.7 41:00.5   75
53 Oscar Gomez 32:57.2 1:43.6 1:19:48.5 2:38:23.772 56 471:21.8 42:32.4  272
54 Nicolas Song 1:48:53.6 1:19:48.9 2:38:41.3113 57 81 50:56.0  184
55 Lucas Angier 31:07.7 1:31.8 1:22:24.0 2:39:48.262 66 530:38.8 44:05.7  281
56 Bing Lin 32:48.1 1:35.5 1:13:43.4 2:40:12.770 33 850:39.0 51:26.5  176
57 James Castagne-Hay 26:50.3 0:53.3 1:25:05.5 2:40:32.938 76 630:47.0 46:56.6  127
58 Azure Sueda 24:15.2 1:56.1 1:24:57.4 2:40:34.418 75 720:55.6 48:29.9  122
59 Diego Romero 34:03.3 2:50.6 1:15:17.9 2:41:22.484 40 700:51.3 48:19.2  187
60 Gabriel Sakoda 34:22.3 2:47.2 1:21:09.1 2:41:28.785 62 450:49.1 42:20.9   93
61 Patrick Kocher 26:57.1 1:29.7 1:24:22.0 2:41:37.640 71 680:48.8 47:59.8  240
62 Gideon Putnam 35:12.1 2:02.2 1:19:58.0 2:42:36.490 58 521:21.0 44:02.9  343
63 Alexander Quemuel 37:55.8 1:43.4 1:18:32.0 2:42:55.498 53 511:01.5 43:42.5   91
64 Alex Simpson 30:27.7 3:12.3 1:23:28.8 2:43:02.959 70 561:02.8 44:51.1   79
65 Grant Silva 25:19.5 1:28:20.1 2:43:57.224 751:16.9 49:00.5  273
66 Barrett Hauge 27:28.2 2:40.6 1:20:11.0 2:44:18.941 61 920:38.4 53:20.5  161
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67 JEFFREY DURRANT 31:20.7 1:26.5 1:16:25.4 2:44:22.566 45 940:45.0 54:24.6  236
68 Kavin Pugazhenthi 32:47.5 2:20.9 1:19:45.8 2:44:23.469 55 730:45.9 48:43.0  316
69 Lucas Ferguson 29:36.5 2:40.8 1:21:35.0 2:45:37.352 64 791:12.3 50:32.5  265
70 AJ Wight 29:09.8 2:46:17.447 821:26:11.5 50:56.0  125
71 Ryan Nelson 29:22.4 1:37.3 1:27:21.5 2:47:28.449 83 710:43.2 48:23.7  123
72 Nicholas Ramos 35:09.1 4:59.1 1:35:15.1 2:47:31.689 96 13:00.3 29:07.8  223
73 Olivier Vannier 41:39.6 3:38.9 1:13:25.0 2:48:17.6106 32 691:23.1 48:10.7  190
74 Sig Mellerstig 26:20.3 0:15.6 1:25:10.7 2:49:09.332 77 1010:57.9 56:24.6   36
75 Daniel Jacobo 35:24.5 2:22.6 1:21:17.6 2:49:39.391 63 741:39.9 48:54.4  262
76 Miguel Reyes 29:16.7 2:25.8 1:32:55.8 2:50:12.148 94 541:26.9 44:06.7  225
77 Tyler Nelson 25:55.9 1:40.9 1:24:41.3 2:50:16.228 73 1021:05.5 56:52.5  245
78 Brian Ibarra 29:51.6 1:55.1 1:26:12.2 2:50:47.656 81 870:47.7 52:00.9  129
79 Jaysom Galindo 34:25.4 2:55.1 1:26:05.8 2:51:18.186 80 621:13.0 46:38.7  153
80 Hadi Alzayer 39:46.8 3:45.3 1:24:23.9 2:52:08.8104 72 491:02.4 43:10.3  135
81 Jingxuan Xu 39:40.6 1:23:59.6 2:52:29.5103 661:02.4 47:46.7  257
82 Aarnav Bahl 36:48.1 2:09.2 1:20:04.8 2:53:10.995 59 891:31.9 52:36.7  304
83 Antonin Carles 35:05.3 3:05.5 1:28:39.8 2:53:20.488 87 590:52.4 45:37.2  148
84 G Galindo 33:45.5 1:38.3 1:26:01.3 2:53:36.481 79 831:02.6 51:08.4  194
85 Curtis Hu 35:37.8 2:42.7 1:29:39.3 2:53:53.292 90 571:01.6 44:51.7  171
86 Kajetan Wysoczynski 37:45.5 3:14.6 1:16:40.5 2:54:36.597 46 961:32.1 55:23.8  102
87 Keenan Maguire 39:51.9 2:27.4 1:27:15.0 2:55:40.2105 82 551:15.1 44:50.6  124
88 Rodrigo Mendez 33:26.3 1:26.4 1:30:26.3 2:55:47.677 92 761:06.3 49:22.2  167
89 Sawyer Spivey 31:15.9 2:39.4 1:29:33.0 2:56:00.963 89 860:58.2 51:34.2  181
90 Landon Moore 32:44.6 2:24.6 1:28:36.8 2:57:20.568 86 900:55.6 52:38.7  110
91 Christopher Wootton 33:05.8 2:14.4 1:25:35.3 2:57:34.576 78 980:23.4 56:15.5  235
92 Shade Strother 22:53.5 1:52.6 1:35:50.5 3:00:02.210 97 1031:09.1 58:16.5  195
93 Jose Gil 33:59.1 2:34.6 1:29:06.7 3:01:14.283 88 951:03.4 54:30.3  178
94 Ezra Avery 38:05.8 2:25.1 1:32:02.6 3:04:37.3100 93 840:51.9 51:11.7  324
95 Samuel Roy 29:39.4 5:05.1 1:42:25.1 3:05:58.553 104 670:51.5 47:57.2  204
96 Andy Clarke 2:11:16.2 1:35:55.6 3:06:00.7114 98 100 56:23.9   58
97 Ethan Emerson 32:53.7 3:50.4 1:36:45.6 3:07:31.971 100 911:11.9 52:50.2  268
98 Eric Swanson 33:37.7 2:20.0 1:36:25.8 3:08:55.280 99 970:26.8 56:04.6   66
99 Alex Boulton-McKeehan 37:56.3 2:33.0 1:34:37.8 3:10:32.999 95 931:13.0 54:12.8  106
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100 Kristof Balasanian 23:41.3 2:04.8 1:39:38.6 3:10:39.214 101 1071:40.8 1:03:33.5  221
101 Nicholas Lin 36:39.7 2:26.9 1:24:50.4 3:10:56.294 74 1080:44.7 1:06:14.3  136
102 Nicholas Orr 41:51.8 2:24.3 1:27:22.4 3:11:10.4107 84 1041:03.4 58:28.3   62
103 Skyler St. Pierre 39:06.3 2:22.5 1:27:25.6 3:13:12.4102 85 1062:37.0 1:01:40.8  175
104 Reid Graham 29:47.2 3:44.3 1:40:53.1 3:15:34.255 103 1051:24.6 59:44.8  398
105 Oliver Evans 43:27.9 10:14.6 1:30:21.0 3:17:29.5109 91 881:01.5 52:24.4  349
106 Logan Nehring 45:09.5 5:25.0 1:40:41.5 3:24:38.5110 102 802:36.7 50:45.6   18
107 Hauson Wong 33:02.8 5:19.6 1:57:07.8 3:32:22.474 106 990:36.1 56:16.0  269
108 Zachary Murrell 42:17.6 6:21.1 1:49:07.1 4:02:58.2108 105 1093:04.6 1:22:07.7  278
109 Marco Lanza 37:45.5 2:31.7 2:41:41.0 4:10:59.196 107 642:01.5 46:59.3  118

DNF Francisco Martinez Iniguez 30:47.7 1:27.9 59:19.760 1   95
DNF Cody Quinn 25:36.6 0:49.826  130
DNF Charlie Gall 26:08.6 1:10.730  311
DNF Kalani Daniel 33:03.4 0:58.675  309
DNF Rishi Anand 38:31.3 0:59.1101   63
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1 Yuka Kusunoki 24:26.5 0:47.5 1:10:35.3 2:18:59.58 1 150:48.7 42:21.3  228
2 Kelsey McDonald 26:27.6 1:02.1 1:11:06.4 2:19:23.827 2 40:39.5 40:08.0  260
3 Madeline Smith 25:24.8 1:51.4 1:14:08.5 2:19:56.410 4 10:53.7 37:37.9   27
4 Siwen Cui 26:33.2 1:01.1 1:11:07.8 2:20:20.329 3 70:47.3 40:50.7  294
5 Tatiana Dorrestein 21:39.8 1:10.5 1:16:24.5 2:20:20.31 11 60:38.0 40:27.4  126
6 Madeline Fletcher 25:44.1 0:50.2 1:15:13.4 2:25:12.317 8 180:33.9 42:50.6  196
7 Zoe Stull 24:29.7 1:32.8 1:17:51.2 2:25:34.29 15 80:44.4 40:55.9  216
8 Melissa Stok 27:02.1 0:42.3 1:16:06.5 2:25:41.931 10 100:31.1 41:19.7  114
9 Anne Hammes 24:10.6 0:49.6 1:18:29.5 2:25:47.54 17 120:49.8 41:27.8  234

10 Aliyah Anderson 28:41.2 0:46.5 1:14:15.5 2:26:44.340 5 140:43.9 42:17.0   55
11 Tyler Davi 29:03.6 1:29.4 1:14:37.8 2:27:18.441 6 90:47.9 41:19.5  400
12 Elia Bertheau 24:17.2 1:03.0 1:17:28.3 2:28:06.66 14 260:30.0 44:47.9  206
13 Shaina King 26:58.3 0:47.8 1:17:07.4 2:28:17.330 12 170:34.1 42:49.4   52
14 Samantha Sternfels 22:28.9 0:42.8 1:15:15.8 2:28:39.52 9 480:33.7 49:38.0  199
15 Casey Walike 25:51.7 1:20:07.9 2:29:16.519 160:48.3 42:28.4   69
16 Iris Hamelin 26:16.3 0:50.5 1:18:24.6 2:30:17.123 16 220:47.9 43:57.7   64
17 Tara Lowensohn 30:30.5 1:17.2 1:19:34.2 2:32:02.551 18 50:28.4 40:11.9  211
18 Cameron Cox 30:34.3 1:31.9 1:15:05.0 2:32:50.354 7 250:57.4 44:41.6  132
19 Josie Goodson 25:55.8 1:20.4 1:20:35.1 2:34:00.921 20 280:46.3 45:23.1  283
20 Aedin McGoldrick 26:26.1 1:23.7 1:21:50.3 2:34:05.226 24 210:45.3 43:39.7  302
21 Grace Kasabula 25:37.1 1:38.0 1:22:06.8 2:36:48.915 26 350:30.6 46:56.3  131
22 Alexis Hammond 27:28.2 1:24.2 1:22:16.8 2:37:48.836 27 290:46.8 45:52.6  290
23 Kayla Kashima 25:40.7 1:10.0 1:26:30.3 2:38:18.416 37 230:58.3 43:58.9  338
24 Tallula Murphree 23:33.9 1:37.5 1:27:50.9 2:38:48.43 44 241:21.5 44:24.5  113
25 Lily Baloian 1:51:54.4 1:21:54.5 2:39:36.7103 25 43 48:44.4  172
26 Maya Okada 30:36.4 1:36.2 1:30:19.0 2:41:21.655 62 20:52.3 37:57.4  293
27 Eliza Geist 27:36.3 1:43.1 1:23:41.3 2:41:54.237 32 400:44.1 48:09.3  319
28 veronika erdosi szucs 34:11.7 2:02.5 1:21:36.4 2:42:16.380 23 200:53.0 43:32.6  142
29 Kira Mahaffy 30:05.2 1:55.6 1:26:34.3 2:42:30.145 38 190:48.0 43:06.8  162
30 Ella Monteleone 31:37.2 1:09.4 1:22:49.3 2:42:42.362 30 330:31.4 46:34.9  160
31 Lauren Peters 30:34.2 1:35.3 1:19:39.5 2:42:54.453 19 520:40.4 50:24.7  177
32 Amber Boothby 30:50.1 2:10.6 1:29:27.7 2:44:23.658 59 110:28.0 41:27.0  179
33 Kiera Ching 36:42.3 1:32.4 1:17:19.1 2:44:43.691 13 410:53.5 48:16.1  348
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34 Quinn Joyce 27:43.5 2:04.3 1:27:39.7 2:44:59.638 42 311:27.2 46:04.7  138
35 Anna Kathawala 27:27.1 1:20.8 1:22:46.4 2:45:32.135 29 651:09.8 52:47.9   87
36 Megan Deevy 26:23.3 2:37.9 1:25:36.9 2:46:01.125 36 511:22.1 50:00.7  212
37 Lily Aronovitz 26:28.5 1:18.8 1:28:43.1 2:46:53.128 53 490:33.0 49:49.5   45
38 Mairin O'Brien 29:47.6 1:30.9 1:29:56.6 2:47:14.243 61 270:45.4 45:13.5  139
39 Kyra-Zion Velasco 33:17.5 1:26.3 1:20:55.7 2:47:19.575 22 541:01.7 50:38.2   54
40 Annette Zavala 26:20.8 2:15.5 1:30:24.6 2:47:27.224 65 371:16.2 47:10.0  155
41 Avery Heid 25:35.6 2:02.1 1:28:26.6 2:47:40.612 50 550:42.0 50:54.1  183
42 Brooke Threlkeld 28:00.3 1:24.8 1:28:01.6 2:48:03.639 47 471:01.9 49:34.9  287
43 Viola Katona 27:23.7 2:20.7 1:29:12.2 2:48:07.334 56 420:42.8 48:27.8  224
44 Hannah Kiehl 24:17.2 1:25.4 1:29:01.1 2:48:32.77 54 670:48.8 53:00.0  229
45 Clara Zwanziger 25:36.8 1:24.9 1:25:25.9 2:48:38.114 35 740:42.2 55:28.1  242
46 Nola Salazar 31:29.3 1:24.7 1:29:10.9 2:48:48.361 55 300:44.4 45:58.7  174
47 Clara Ainsworth 24:16.6 1:48.1 1:33:50.6 2:50:45.45 70 461:18.7 49:31.2  215
48 Zofia Bradford 32:12.1 1:48.5 1:31:27.2 2:52:58.866 68 321:01.3 46:29.6  115
49 Caroline Parker 35:23.9 2:06.4 1:24:09.7 2:54:35.284 33 581:27.4 51:27.6  252
50 Mira Mastoras 32:16.7 2:12.2 1:26:45.5 2:54:46.168 39 640:46.5 52:45.2  271
51 Reena Choi 32:08.1 1:29.3 1:27:23.9 2:54:56.765 41 680:52.4 53:02.8  339
52 Emma Rooholfada 2:03:36.3 1:27:42.1 2:55:01.5104 43 61 52:17.2  264
53 Audrey Nordenholz 35:42.8 1:53.8 1:22:28.4 2:55:36.286 28 711:19.0 54:12.1  185
54 Kristen Steudel 39:28.2 3:48.8 1:29:30.0 2:55:38.296 60 130:48.3 42:02.7  146
55 Marielle Alden 30:05.5 1:52.2 1:23:40.1 2:57:28.946 31 870:57.6 1:00:53.3  214
56 Maile Quinn 36:35.8 2:04.4 1:28:22.6 2:58:06.289 49 501:02.7 50:00.5  261
57 Emelia Morel 33:01.9 2:14.0 1:29:25.5 2:58:35.272 58 660:54.0 52:59.7  220
58 Natalie Richards 31:25.1 2:04.5 1:27:54.7 2:58:39.260 46 751:31.7 55:43.0  180
59 Jolie Rice 27:06.8 1:37.8 1:32:57.5 2:59:11.732 69 760:53.1 56:36.3  133
60 Anouk Brose 33:34.1 2:11.3 1:34:56.9 2:59:36.476 73 391:29.2 47:24.7  104
61 Erin Stolte 37:20.1 2:04.7 1:29:18.8 3:00:18.193 57 560:30.5 51:03.8  193
62 Sophia Schmid 41:02.4 1:54.1 1:27:54.5 3:00:25.598 45 450:32.7 49:01.6  246
63 Clementine Conway 25:46.7 4:08.7 1:50:55.7 3:00:53.718 96 31:53.5 38:09.0   70
64 Olivia Buhler 34:17.9 2:00.1 1:35:19.8 3:02:31.482 76 530:28.2 50:25.2  140
65 Ellie Neuman 32:04.5 3:18.2 1:30:43.3 3:02:35.463 67 702:21.0 54:08.2  201
66 Grace Cingel 30:39.1 1:59.8 1:36:26.6 3:02:50.956 78 631:01.0 52:44.3  205
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67 Corin Tea 34:04.9 3:23.8 1:37:11.0 3:03:38.379 80 381:45.5 47:12.9  292
68 Kelsey Racette 33:52.6 2:07.9 1:34:34.1 3:04:32.878 72 690:51.4 53:06.6  143
69 Abbie Staab 31:02.7 1:41.5 1:34:07.8 3:04:41.959 71 781:01.3 56:48.5  259
70 Morgane Monjauze 33:42.6 2:06.5 1:30:23.6 3:04:51.477 64 791:20.0 57:18.6  186
71 Tessa Rogers 40:36.9 1:34.3 1:35:02.8 3:05:18.497 74 360:55.9 47:08.3   83
72 Paige LePard 26:13.9 2:44.2 1:39:03.5 3:06:37.722 83 771:50.0 56:45.9   22
73 Jinyu Zhou 33:13.6 1:49.6 1:28:29.1 3:07:02.274 51 881:07.0 1:02:22.6  323
74 Tessa Jennings 32:28.3 2:49.4 1:42:56.5 3:08:09.970 90 441:03.4 48:52.1  203
75 Susie Benner 36:51.7 2:19.6 1:30:40.4 3:09:17.792 66 810:56.3 58:29.6  346
76 Rhian Bruce 30:06.3 1:53.1 1:37:26.9 3:09:43.147 81 841:03.9 59:12.7  318
77 Natalie Feng 35:14.8 1:34.4 1:40:28.6 3:09:47.183 85 571:23.8 51:05.3  137
78 Ruby Chen 30:25.7 3:16.0 1:50:10.9 3:11:46.949 94 341:14.1 46:40.0  258
79 Angie Lopez 36:36.4 1:55.7 1:41:06.2 3:11:50.190 86 590:42.7 51:28.8   77
80 Anna Pons 29:06.7 1:16.9 1:44:14.5 3:13:07.842 91 800:26.5 58:03.1  208
81 Kaela Rowe 29:51.4 1:59.0 3:13:29.444 731:46:52.2 54:46.7  158
82 Triniti Santos 32:30.9 1:56.5 1:38:24.3 3:13:29.671 82 821:43.0 58:54.7  336
83 Emilia Cottignoli 34:15.3 2:38.2 1:36:59.2 3:14:19.381 79 831:30.3 58:56.1  150
84 Ellen Hock 32:14.7 1:44.5 1:35:04.9 3:16:09.967 75 910:55.8 1:06:09.8   57
85 Linnea Cooley 25:35.7 1:53.4 1:27:06.1 3:19:17.213 40 951:01.0 1:23:40.7  222
86 Samantha Pyle 25:27.6 1:20.9 1:24:47.9 3:19:36.111 34 960:40.8 1:27:18.6  198
87 Sophia Christensen 38:18.7 3:08.9 1:44:51.4 3:20:33.295 92 602:20.5 51:53.5  232
88 Poppy Swanton 30:25.3 2:16.9 1:36:17.0 3:21:04.448 77 930:46.0 1:11:19.1  308
89 Leah Ozgun 30:41.5 2:12.1 1:42:00.9 3:21:36.257 88 902:00.6 1:04:41.0  168
90 Sofie Godfredsen 46:19.7 3:33.9 1:39:38.3 3:23:18.7100 84 621:24.5 52:22.2  288
91 Seraphina Jarboe 32:17.5 2:15.7 1:47:52.1 3:23:25.469 93 850:41.8 1:00:18.2  303
92 Kendall Whightsil 35:56.4 3:59.9 1:50:54.7 3:35:26.887 95 890:53.0 1:03:42.6  317
93 Sophia Najera 30:32.5 1:55.5 1:52:01.7 3:37:08.652 97 941:06.8 1:11:31.8  279
94 Ilayda Ilerten 50:33.3 3:30.3 1:41:58.2 3:46:48.3101 87 921:32.9 1:09:13.4  209
95 Kaitlyn Lavarias 52:13.3 4:13.9 1:58:05.5 3:48:54.3102 98 72 54:21.4  238
96 Esther Lau 44:59.3 4:20.0 1:58:48.7 3:50:44.299 99 861:44.1 1:00:51.9  298

DNF Claire Kuziemko 25:52.4 1:50.1 1:28:07.6 2:27:56.320 48 DNF1:09.6 30:56.4   67
DNF Anna Tavakolian 35:34.6 1:52.8 1:20:43.185 21 1:12.2  219
DNF Heidi Ulrickson 27:14.1 2:03.7 1:30:23.433 63 1:08.1  334
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DNF Madeline Reinach 32:06.5 1:46.8 1:28:32.764 52 1:10.7  107
DNF Zoey Jones 33:05.7 1:08.9 1:42:28.773 89  244
DNF Anna Winter 30:29.5 0:33.650  249
DNF Mia Gallagher 36:06.8 1:59.688  192
DNF Claire Liu 37:37.494  152
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